Whitmer High School

5601 Clegg Dr Toledo, OH 43613

School Phone: 419-473-8382

Fax: 419-473-8461

Email: tsnook@wls4kids.org

Superintendent

Dr. Kadee Anstadt

Day

S Saturday
S Friday

S Sunday
S Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Date

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

06
12
14
18
19

20

26

27

28

04
05
10
11
12
17
18
27

28

28

29

07

08
14

15

16

11/16/2021

Principal
Jennifer Bronikowski

Athletic Director
Thomas Snook

Varsity Ice Hockey (Boys)

2021-2022
Opponent Place
Troy HS Athletic Dept Ice House
Beavercreek HS Ice House

@ Troy HS Athletic Dept
Bedford HS

@ Sylvania Southview
(Non-League Game)

@ Avon High School

@ Lakewood HS-Lakewood
(NORMANDY
TOURNAMENT---GAME 1)

@ OPEN (NORMANDY
TOURNAMENT---GAME 2)

@ OPEN (NORMANDY
TOURNAMENT---GAME 3)

@ Springboro High School

@ Archbishop Alter HS

* Oregon Clay HS/MS

* Fremont Ross High School
@ Lincoln High School

* @ Lake High School-Millbury
* Springfield HS (Holland)

@ Normandy High School

(HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT--GAME

1)
@ Twinsburg High School

(HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT--GAME

2)

@ Lake High School-Millbury
(Non-League Game)

@ Cuyahoga Valley Christian
Acad. (HOLIDAY
TOURNAMENT--GAME 3)

* @ Springfield HS (Holland)
* @ Sylvania Southview

@ OPEN (GAME #1--MLK
TOURNAMENT)

@ OPEN (GAME #2--MLK
TOURNAMENT)

@ OPEN (GAME #3--MLK
TOURNAMENT)

* = League Event

Hobart Arena, Troy OH
Ice House
Tam O'Shanter

North Olmsted Rec Center
Michael Reis Ice Rink
Michael Reis Ice Rink
Michael Reis Ice Rink

South Metro Sportsplex
Kettering Recreation Complex
Ice House

Ice House

Dublin Chiller

BGSU Ice Rink

Ice House

Dan Kostel Recreation Center

Dan Kostel Recreation Center

Fifth Third Field
Dan Kostel Recreation Center
Tam O'Shanter

Tam O'Shanter
To Be Announced

To Be Announced

To Be Announced

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Time

6:00PM
9:30PM
5:45PM
8:15PM
5:00PM

5:00PM

7:30PM

TBA

TBA

TBA
2:15PM
9:30PM
9:00PM
3:10PM
10:00PM
8:00PM
4:30PM

10:00AM

8:00PM

7:00PM

9:00PM

7:00PM
TBA

TBA

TBA



Monday
Saturday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

17

22

29
04
05
06
12
13
25

26

27

@ OPEN (GAME #4--MLK
TOURNAMENT)

@ Worthington Kilbourne High
School

* Sylvania Southview

@ Anthony Wayne HS

* Lake High School-Millbury
Lincoln High School

*@ Oregon Clay HS/MS

*@ Fremont Ross High School

@ OPEN (GAME #1--DAYTON
POST-DISTRICT TOURNAMENT)

@ OPEN (GAME #2--DAYTON
POST-DISTRICT TOURNAMENT)

@ OPEN (GAME #3--DAYTON
POST-DISTRICT TOURNAMENT)

To Be Announced
Chiller North

Ice House

Tam O'Shanter

Ice House

BGSU Ice Rink

Ice House
Fremont Ice House
Chiller--Springfield

Chiller--Springfield

Chiller--Springfield

TBA

5:00PM

8:00PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
1:30PM
6:00PM
3:30PM
TBA

TBA

TBA

11/16/2021  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	11/16/2021      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

