Whitmer High School

5601 Clegg Dr Toledo, OH 43613

School Phone: 419-473-8382 Fax: 419-473-8461 Email: tsnook@wls4kids.org

Superintendent Dr. Kadee Anstadt

Principal Jennifer Bronikowski

Athletic Director Thomas Snook

Varsity Ice Hockey (Boys) 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Nov. 06	Troy HS Athletic Dept	Ice House	6:00PM
S Friday	Nov. 12	Beavercreek HS	Ice House	9:30PM
S Sunday	Nov. 14	@ Troy HS Athletic Dept	Hobart Arena, Troy OH	5:45PM
S Thursday	Nov. 18	Bedford HS	Ice House	8:15PM
Friday	Nov. 19	@ Sylvania Southview (Non-League Game)	Tam O'Shanter	5:00PM
Saturday	Nov. 20	@ Avon High School	North Olmsted Rec Center	5:00PM
Friday	Nov. 26	@ Lakewood HS-Lakewood (NORMANDY TOURNAMENTGAME 1)	Michael Reis Ice Rink	7:30PM
Saturday	Nov. 27	@ OPEN (NORMANDY TOURNAMENTGAME 2)	Michael Reis Ice Rink	TBA
Sunday	Nov. 28	@ OPEN (NORMANDY TOURNAMENTGAME 3)	Michael Reis Ice Rink	TBA
Saturday	Dec. 04	@ Springboro High School	South Metro Sportsplex	TBA
Sunday	Dec. 05	@ Archbishop Alter HS	Kettering Recreation Complex	2:15PM
Friday	Dec. 10	* Oregon Clay HS/MS	Ice House	9:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 11	* Fremont Ross High School	Ice House	9:00PM
Sunday	Dec. 12	@ Lincoln High School	Dublin Chiller	3:10PM
Friday	Dec. 17	* @ Lake High School-Millbury	BGSU Ice Rink	10:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 18	* Springfield HS (Holland)	Ice House	8:00PM
Monday	Dec. 27	@ Normandy High School (HOLIDAY TOURNAMENTGAME 1)	Dan Kostel Recreation Center	4:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 28	@ Twinsburg High School (HOLIDAY TOURNAMENTGAME 2)	Dan Kostel Recreation Center	10:00AM
Tuesday	Dec. 28	@ Lake High School-Millbury (Non-League Game)	Fifth Third Field	8:00PM
Wednesday	Dec. 29	© Cuyahoga Valley ChristianAcad. (HOLIDAYTOURNAMENTGAME 3)	Dan Kostel Recreation Center	7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 07	* @ Springfield HS (Holland)	Tam O'Shanter	9:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 08	* @ Sylvania Southview	Tam O'Shanter	7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 14	@ OPEN (GAME #1MLK TOURNAMENT)	To Be Announced	TBA
Saturday	Jan. 15	@ OPEN (GAME #2MLK TOURNAMENT)	To Be Announced	TBA
Sunday	Jan. 16	@ OPEN (GAME #3MLK	To Be Announced	TBA

TOURNAMENT)

Monday	Jan. 17	@ OPEN (GAME #4MLK TOURNAMENT)	To Be Announced	TBA
Saturday	Jan. 22	@ Worthington Kilbourne High School	Chiller North	5:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 29	* Sylvania Southview	Ice House	8:00PM
Friday	Feb. 04	@ Anthony Wayne HS	Tam O'Shanter	9:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 05	* Lake High School-Millbury	Ice House	9:30PM
Sunday	Feb. 06	Lincoln High School	BGSU Ice Rink	1:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 12	* @ Oregon Clay HS/MS	Ice House	6:00PM
Sunday	Feb. 13	* @ Fremont Ross High School	Fremont Ice House	3:30PM
Friday	Feb. 25	@ OPEN (GAME #1DAYTON POST-DISTRICT TOURNAMENT)	ChillerSpringfield	TBA
Saturday	Feb. 26	@ OPEN (GAME #2DAYTON POST-DISTRICT TOURNAMENT)	ChillerSpringfield	TBA
Sunday	Feb. 27	@ OPEN (GAME #3DAYTON POST-DISTRICT TOURNAMENT)	ChillerSpringfield	TBA